Disclaimer: The data on this sheet may not be accurate. Please rely on the latest information available in the depots
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Blk/line
73 701
46 151
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PTC
P-on
PCT
LGHD STN
LGHD STN
BRAIDSTN
COQ STN
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COQ STN
BRAIDSTN
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COQ STN
COQ STN
COQ STN
22ST STN
COQ STN
LGHD STN
LGHD STN
LGHD STN
COQ STN
BRAIDSTN
BRAIDSTN
COQ STN
LGHD STN
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SUNDAY WORK

T-on T-off P-off
457 1115 COQ STN
1328 1919 LGHD STN
1333 1922 LGHD STN
1453 2148 PCT

1558 2158 COQ STN
1928 2430 PCT

2125 2807 PCT

2220 2912 PCT

824 1052 COQ STN
1109 1530 COQ STN
1258 1547 COQ STN
1558 1957 COQ STN
1308 1423 COQ STN
1431 1954 PCT

1412 1952 LGHD STN
2022 2131 PCT

1413 2037 COQ STN
1428 1837 BRAIDSTN
1903 2143 PCT

1453 1752 COQ STN
1818 2056 POCO STN
1512 1951 BRAIDSTN
1953 2113 PCT

1853 2448 PCT

1958 2125 COQ STN
2135 2542 PCT

2013 2607 PCT

1825 2436 PCT

1443 1624 COQ STN
1642 2125 PCT

1933 2135 COQ STN
2158 2554 PCT

812 1000 COQ STN
1016 1518 COQ STN
1343 1505 COQ STN
1530 2052 PCT
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After completion of day

ST
618
551
549
655
600
502
642
652
649

648

638

649

624
649

537

559

555
534

554
611
624
558
650

644

05-Dec
PT
942
847
844
1103
900
818
1018
1058
1029

1012

1047

1049

951
1029

906

934

933
836

931
932
951
912
1030

1021



